
Channahon School District #17 
Calendar for 2018-2019 (REVISED) 

Monday, August 20  No School-Teacher Institute Day  
Tuesday, August 21 No School-Teacher Institute Day 
Wednesday, August 22 First day of school, grades K-8 (5 hour Day) 

TRS/CJH 12:50P, NBG/PP 1:20P  
Monday, September 3  No School-Labor Day Holiday 
Wednesday, September 19  School Improvement Day (Early dismissal: 

TRS/CJH @ 11:00am, PP/NBG@ 11:30am) 

Friday, October 5 No School-Teacher Institute Day 
Monday, October 8 Columbus Day- No School 
Wednesday, October 31   School Improvement Day (Early dismissal: 

TRS/CJH @ 11:00am, PP/NBG@ 11:30am) 

Monday, November 19  Full Day Parent Teacher Conferences (10am-8pm) 
Tuesday, November 20  No School  
Wednesday, November 21 No School  
Thursday, November 22 No School, Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, November 23 No School  
Monday, November 26 Snow Day No School 

Wednesday, December 5 School Improvement Day (Early dismissal: TRS/CJH@ 
11:00am, PP/NBG@ 11:30am) 

Friday, December 21 1 hour Early Dismissal; TRS/CJH 1:40P, NBG/PP 2:10P 
Monday, December 24- No School, Christmas/Winter Holiday Break Begins 
January 4, 2019 

Monday, January 7  School Resumes   
Monday, January 21  No School Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, January 28 Snow Day No School 
Wednesday, January, 30 Snow Day No School -School Improvement Day Postponed to 

April 18, 2019 
Thursday, January 31 Snow Day No School 

Monday, February 18 No School, Presidents Day 
Wednesday, February, 27 School Improvement Day (Early dismissal: 

TRS/CJH @ 11:00am, PP/NBG@ 11:30am) 

Thursday, March 7 Full Day Parent Teacher Conference (10am-8pm) 
Friday, March 8  No School-Teacher Institute 
Friday, March 22 1 hour Early Dismissal; TRS/CJH 1:40P, NBG/PP 2:10P 
Monday, March 25-March 29 No School, Spring Break 

Monday, April 1  School Resumes 
Thursday, April 18 School Improvement Day (Early dismissal: 

TRS/CJH @ 11:00am, PP/NBG@ 11:30am) 
Friday, April 19 No School 
Monday, April 22 No School 

Wednesday, May 8 School Improvement Day (Early dismissal: 
TRS/CJH @ 11:00am, PP/NBG@ 11:30am) 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day- No School  
*Friday, June 7-New Final Day Last Student Attendance Day 1 hour Early Dismissal;

TRS/CJH 12:50P, NBG/PP 1:20P 
Monday, June 10        Teachers Institute, No School  

*Last day changed for student attendance because of emergency/snow days being used during the school
year.


